



## July 2019 Walk Log

**Monthly Total**

**61.01**

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
27	Mon, July 1, 2019	3.07		908.64
27	Tue, July 2, 2019	0.95		909.59
27	Wed, July 3, 2019	3.79		913.38
27	Thu, July 4, 2019	0.02		913.40
27	Fri, July 5, 2019	7.60		921.00
27	Sat, July 6, 2019	1.28	16.71	922.28
28	Sun, July 7, 2019	1.37		923.65
28	Mon, July 8, 2019	3.12		926.77
28	Tue, July 9, 2019	1.51		928.28
28	Wed, July 10, 2019	1.04		929.32
28	Thu, July 11, 2019	0.66		929.98
28	Fri, July 12, 2019	10.06		940.04
28	Sat, July 13, 2019	0.67	18.43	940.71
29	Sun, July 14, 2019	3.11		943.82
29	Mon, July 15, 2019	0.55		944.37
29	Tue, July 16, 2019	0.64		945.01
29	Wed, July 17, 2019	0.66		945.67
29	Thu, July 18, 2019	0.22		945.89
29	Fri, July 19, 2019	0.49		946.38
29	Sat, July 20, 2019	10.26	15.93	956.64
30	Sun, July 21, 2019	0.00		956.64
30	Mon, July 22, 2019	0.01		956.65
30	Tue, July 23, 2019	3.08		959.73
30	Wed, July 24, 2019	1.21		960.94
30	Thu, July 25, 2019	0.20		961.14
30	Fri, July 26, 2019	2.29		963.43
30	Sat, July 27, 2019	0.75	7.54	964.18
31	Sun, July 28, 2019	0.21		964.39
31	Mon, July 29, 2019	0.01		964.40
31	Tue, July 30, 2019	0.26		964.66
31	Wed, July 31, 2019	1.92		966.58